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BLACK ROCK PLANNING NEIGHBORHOOD HRS PHOTO LOG

# Address SBL Number
1 52 Amherst 88.41-3-17
2 64 Amherst 88.41-3-15.1
3 71 Amherst 88.41-5-1

4 81 Amherst 88.41-5-2

5 85 Amherst 88.41-5-4

6 200 Amherst 88.34-1-11
7 200 Amherst 88.34-1-11
8 259 Amherst 88.35-5-3.1
9 277 Amherst 88.35-5-8
10 281 Amherst 88.35-5-9
11 287 Amherst 88.35-5-11
12 289 Amherst 88.35-5-12
13 293 Amherst 88.35-4-1
14 352-354 Amherst 88.35-3-10
15 370 Ambherst 88.35-3-4
16 388 Ambherst 88.27-3-37
17 395 Ambherst 88.35-7-2./A
18 395 Ambherst 88.35-7-2./A
19 415 Ambherst 88.35-7-8
20 417 A Amherst 88.36-1-1
21 417 B  Amherst 88.36-1-1
22 417 C  Ambherst 88.36-1-1
23 440-442 Ambherst 88.27-4-31
24 464 Ambherst 88.27-5-30
25 481 Ambherst 90.24-7-5
26 491 Ambherst 88.28-6-3
27 526 Ambherst 88.28-2-29
28 528 Ambherst 88.28-2-28
29 610 Amherst 89.21-7-24
30 616 Amherst 89.21-7-22.1
31 634 Amherst 89.21-7-20
32 637 Amherst 89.21-6-3
33 638 Amherst 89.21-7-19
34 641 Amherst 89.21-6-4
35 645 Amherst 89.21-6-5
36 659 Amherst 89.21-6-9
37 662 Amherst 89.21-7-12
38 23 Austin 88.32-3-1
39 23 Austin 88.32-3-1
40 23 Austin 88.32-3-1
41 108 Austin 88.25-6-24
42 126 Austin 88.25-5-24
43 133 Austin 88.25-4-2
44 140 Austin 88.25-5-21
45 348 Austin 77.83-1-15
46 348 Austin 77.83-1-15
47 350 Austin 77.83-1-14
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148
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43

50

91
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Austin 77.83-1-13
Beaumaris 89.21-6-39
Beaumaris 89.21-6-38
Beaumaris 89.21-6-36
Beaumaris 89.21-6-35
Beaumaris 89.21-6-32
Bridgeman 88.28-3-27
Bridgeman 77.84-2-20.1
Bridgeman 77.84-2-20.1
Bridgeman 77.84-2-26

Ambherst Street Railroad Subway

Ambherst Street Railroad Subway

Austin Street Railroad Subway

Black Rock Channel / Squaw Island

Squaw Island, Niagara River

RR Bridge over Niagara St at Tonawanda St
RR Bridge over Niagara St at Tonawanda St

RR Bridge over Niagara St at International RR Bridge

Bush 88.28-2-53
Bush 77.83-3-9
Chandler 77.83-2-5
Chandler 77.83-2-6
Chandler 77.83-2-7
Chandler Street at Howell Street  77.83-7-3; 77.83-7-4
Clay 88.26-3-25
Clay 88.26-2-21
Clay 88.26-3-40
Dearborn 88.41-7-10
Dearborn 88.41-6-29
Dearborn 88.41-6-30
Dearborn 88.41-2-14
Dearborn 88.41-3-26
Dearborn 88.41-3-27
Dearborn 88.41-3-28
Dearborn 88.41-2-7
Dearborn 88.33-1-19
Dearborn 88.33-2-24.1
Dearborn 88.33-1-17
Dearborn 88.33-1-16
Dearborn 88.33-2-29
Dearborn 88.33-1-9
Dearborn 88.33-1-3
Dearborn 88.25-7-22
Dearborn 88.32-1-24
Dearborn 88.24-2-30
Dearborn 88.24-2-37
Dearborn 88.24-2-22
East 88.41-6-7
East 88.41-4-11.1
East 88.41-4-11.1
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208
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266
281
361
467
469
477
479
15
16
25
36
39
41
50
1540
1550
1558
1592-1598
1628
1652
1676
1700
1700
87
129
126
16
81
165
170

24
42
181
187
225
233
245
245
927
986
1005
1020

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
Elmview
Elmview
Elmview
Elmview
Elmview
Elmview
Elmview
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Farmer
Farmer
Garfield
Germain
Germain
Germain
Germain
Glor

Glor

Glor
Gorton
Gorton
Gorton
Gorton
Gorton
Gorton
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant

88.41-4-11.1
88.33-2-16
88.33-2-15
88.33-2-14
88.33-2-12
88.33-2-10
88.33-3-30
88.25-7-19
88.25-6-36
88.25-1-22
77.80-3-17
77.80-3-18
77.80-3-20
77.80-3-21
89.21-6-60
89.21-6-81
89.21-6-63
89.21-6-75
89.21-6-67
89.21-6-68
89.21-6-71
89.21-6-84
89.21-6-82
89.21-6-59
89.21-6-15
89.21-7-6.2
89.21-1-9
78.77-1-10
78.77-1-7
78.77-1-7
88.25-6-2
88.25-5-3
77.73-3-18
88.35-7-14
88.27-4-40
77.83-5-15
77.83-6-6
88.26-3-23
88.26-3-18
88.26-3-12
88.25-3-38
88.25-3-41
77.81-7-36
77.81-7-37.1
77.81-7-42
77.81-7-42
88.35-7-15
88.35-3-1./A
88.27-3-52
88.27-3-52
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1037
1065
1067
1067
51
68
256
261
267
293
302
302
316
158
48
51
61
60A
60B
60C
101
211-219
211-219
1

1
125
150
153
75
111
134
141
141
144
12
26
47
70
89
148
158
1765
1765
1776
1776
1884
1888
1902
1910
1920

Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grote
Grote
Grote
Grote
Grote
Grote
Grote
Grote
Grote
Hamilton
Hartman
Hartman
Hartman
Hertel
Hertel
Hertel
Hertel
Hertel
Hertel
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara

88.27-3-56./A
88.27-3-64
77.83-6-10
77.83-6-10
77.83-5-6
77.83-2-29
77.84-2-15
88.28-3-8
88.28-3-10
89.21-1-1
78.77-1-15
78.77-1-15
78.77-1-14
88.33-6-15
77.73-4-16
77.73-4-16
77.73-4-21
88.24-1-30./A
88.24-1-30./A
88.24-1-30./A
88.25-1-3
77.81-6-23
77.81-6-23
88.36-2-6
88.36-2-6
88.28-1-46
88.27-5-1
77.83-3-18
88.28-4-1
89.21-7-1.1
89.21-1-23
89.21-7-4
89.21-7-4
89.21-1-20
88.35-1-11
88.35-1-9
88.35-3-35
88.35-2-1
88.27-2-20./1Z
88.27-1-13
88.27-1-9
88.49-2-1.1
88.49-2-1.1
88.41-8-5
88.41-8-5
88.41-1-5
88.41-1-4
88.41-1-2
88.41-1-1
88.32-2-14
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1924
1931
1932
1940
1943
1966
1973
1985
1985
2052
37
51
55
61
29
76
112
119
150
155
160
78
82
90
91
94
96
121
234
68
68
57
117
133-135
400
608
16
18
28
31
32
36
39
40
50

Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Niagara
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peter

Peter

Peter

Peter

Peter

Peter

Peter
Reservation
Reservation
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Woodette
Woodette
Woodette
Woodette
Woodette
Woodette
Woodette
Woodette
Woodette

88.32-2-13
88.33-1-25.1
88.32-2-11
88.32-2-8.1
88.33-1-30
88.32-2-6
88.33-1-39
88.33-1-42
88.33-1-42
88.24-2-6
77.73-3-22
77.73-3-26
77.73-3-28
77.73-3-30
88.36-1-19
88.27-4-26
88.27-4-14
88.27-5-49
88.27-4-2
77.83-4-16
77.83-5-10
88.28-2-8
88.28-2-6
88.33-7-28
88.33-7-23
88.33-7-27
88.33-7-26
88.33-5-21
88.25-5-36
88.50-2-1.2
88.50-2-1.2
88.50-1-8.21
88.50-1-1.1
88.50-1-3.2
88.25-3-18
77.73-3-4
89.21-6-53
89.21-6-52
89.21-6-49
89.21-6-21
89.21-6-48
89.21-6-47
89.21-6-23
89.21-6-46
89.21-6-43
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